Women'’s Junior International Players

Hollie ARUNDEL
Amy BANES

Katie BARNARD
Gemma BARNETT
Annalisa BELLAMY
Stefanie BRANFIELD
Chloe BRETT
Louise CATCHPOLE
Jody CLINCH
Nicola COOMBE
Devon COOPER
Emma COOPER
Lauren COPELAND
Ruth CULLUM
Stephanie CRATES
Paige DENNIS

Zoe EAGLES
Jessica ELEY
Emily FERGUSON
Rebecca FIELD
Sian GORDON
Kylie HAMPTON
Courtney HARVEY
Kirsty HEMBROW
Amanda HIGGINBOTHAM
Ruby HILL

Laura HOLDEN
Sophie INCHLEY
Emma JACKSON
Imogen JENNER
Katrina JONES

2014-17
2008

2008
2008-09
2010-13
2011-15
2019
2014-15
2011, 13-15
2010-13
2016-19
2014, 16-19
2009-11
2009
2008-11
2019
2008-13
2012, 14-16
2017-19
2013-15
2008-13
2010-13
2019

2008-09, 13-15

2008-09
2018-19
2012-18
2010

2013-14
2017-19
2008

Lorraine KUHLER
Cassidy LENTON
Helen MASON
Becky MAYNARD
Hannah McCONNELL
Natalie MELMORE
Morgan MERRYWEATHER
Rebecca MOORBEY
Olivia MOULTON
Hannah OVERTON
Katherine REDNALL
Kirsty RICHARDS
Hayley ROBINSON
Nicole ROGERS
Vicky ROOM

Debbie SARRATT
Katie SMITH
Rebecca SMITH
Amy STANTON
Harriet STEVENS
Sophie TOLCHARD
Chelsea TOMLIN
Rachel TREMLETT
Hannah TUCKER
Laura TUCKER
Charlene TURPIE
Joanna WATT

lzzie WHITE
Rebecca WIGFIELD
Jasmine WILSON
Jamie-Lea WINCH

2008-16
2013-18
2010-12, 14
2019

2009

2008-13

2016, 18-19
2018

2018

2008-09, 12, 14
2012-19

2009, 14-19
2015-16
2016-19

2014, 17-19
2008-10

2010, 12, 1417
2008

2008-09, 11-15
2014, 16-19
2010-13, 15-17
2016

2016-19
2008-09
2008-09
2010-12

2017

2019

2014

2019

2008-13, 15-16

109



